Riki Stichting

Staat van baten en lasten over 2017

Opbrengsten

Giften en projecten
Personeelskosten
Huisvestingkosten
Kantoorkosten
Algemene kosten
Afschrijvingen

Saldo financiéle baten en lasten
Resultaat

€ €

48.389
2.572.649
87.375
18.989
26.199
18.545
1.699

2.725.456

-2.677.067

15.885

-2.661.182




